Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Murray - (929574) - Nottingham Leander SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.31
59.41
59.46
59.63
59.84
59.98
59.99

1:00.54
1:01.09
1:01.18
1:01.56
1:02.15
1:02.21
1:02.55
1:02.87
1:03.38
1:04.23
1:04.25
1:04.31
1:04.35
1:04.50
1:04.52
1:04.93
1:05.06
1:06.01

1:06.05
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Date

17/07/21
07/12/19
15/02/20
13/07/19
07/12119
15/02/20
05/10/19
13/06/21
16/02/19
06/04/19
16/02/19
27/10/18
19/02/22
15/12/18
06/10/18
07/04/18
14/01/18
17/03/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
16/12/17
17/03/18
14/07/18
14/01/18
27/01/24
18/05/24
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Meet

Summer Splash 2021

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
LVSC Short Course Meet 2019

Chesterfield SC

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Chesterfield Spring A & B Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
City of Leeds October Meet 2018

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet
Chesterfield Last Chance Qualifier

Long Eaton 2018

Thirty Fifth City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Thirty Fifth City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Long Eaton 2018

Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 2

Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3
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Venue

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Sheffield
Queens Park S C
MATLOCK
Matlock
MATLOCK
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Matlock
Matlock
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Matlock
Derby
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Derby
Worksop

Alfreton
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 0
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
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Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
NottmLeander 4
NottmLeander 4
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:07.03
1:07.27

1:07.73

:110.15

111.59

:112.00

:113.69

114.37

114.79

115.47

116.41

:116.45

119.43
1:23.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.05
1:06.01
1:07.73
1:02.21

59.31
1:00.54
59.98
59.46
59.84
59.41
59.99
59.63
1:01.18
1:01.56
1:01.09
1:02.55
1:02.15
1:02.87
1:04.93
1:03.38
1:04.25
1:04.52
1:04.31
1:04.35
1:05.06
1:04.23

1:04.50
1:07.27
1:07.03
1:06.74
1:11.59
1:10.15
1:14.37
1:14.79

1:12.00
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253
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08/10/17
28/10/17
25/11/23
26/02/17
26/02/17
26/11/16
02/10/16
29/01/117
29/01/117
16/07/16
21/02/16
29/11/15
18/09/15
18/07/15

Date

18/05/24
27/01/24
25/11/23
19/02/22
17/07/21
13/06/21
15/02/20
15/02/20
07/12/19
07/12/19
05/10/19
13/07/19
06/04/19
16/02/19
16/02/19
15/12/18
27/10/18
06/10/18
14/07/18
07/04/18
17/03/18
17/03/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
14/01/18
14/01/18

16/12/17
28/10/117
08/10/17
15/07/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
29/01/117
29/01/17
26/11/16
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7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet

Belper Marlin Ghoul In The Pool

Notts Sports Centre League 2023 - Division 1

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Chesterfield Super Sprints

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet

Long Eaton 2017

Long Eaton 2017

Chesterfield Summer Splash

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet

Chesterfield SC Club Championships 2015

Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 2
Notts Sports Centre League 2023 - Division 1
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022
Summer Splash 2021

Chesterfield SC

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

LVSC Short Course Meet 2019

Chesterfield Summer Splash

Chesterfield Spring A & B Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

City of Leeds October Meet 2018

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Chesterfield Last Chance Qualifier

Thirty Fifth City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Thirty Fifth City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Long Eaton 2018

Long Eaton 2018

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Belper Marlin Ghoul In The Pool

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Long Eaton 2017

Long Eaton 2017

Chesterfield Super Sprints
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Matlock
Matlock
Lammas
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Venue

Alfreton
Worksop
Lammas
Matlock
Matlock
Queens Park S C
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Sheffield
Matlock
Matlock
MATLOCK
MATLOCK

Matlock

John Charles Centre

Sheffield
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Derby

Matlock
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Chesterfield
Chesterfield
NottmLeander
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Club Swam Under

NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield
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1:13.69
1:15.47
1:16.41
1:16.45
1:19.43

1:23.49

Copyright 2024

317
295
284
283

218

I T I I =T

02/10/16
16/07/16
21/02/16
29/11/15
18/09/15
18/07/15

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet

Chesterfield SC Club Championships 2015

Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Page 3/3
gz
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Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 4
Chesterfield 3
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